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Demographics 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

WWW.MGRETAILPARTNERS.COM

Marc Marrocco

214-865-7447 

mmarrocco@mgretailpartners.com

Dala Rowntree

214-865-7447

drowntree@mgretailpartners.com

FOR LEASE

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however MG Retail Partners makes no guarantees, war ranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information 

is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice.

SEQ of Broadway & Centerville
3161 Broadway Blvd, Garland, Texas 75043

Location

Broadway Blvd

Kingsley Rd

30,777 VPD (TXDOT 2014)

27,208 VPD (CoG 2014)

9,446 VPD (CoG 2012)

Centerville Rd

2018 Population 17,078

13,234

$71,056

126,599

99,707

$67,332

323,190

277,969

$70,510

Daytime Population

Average. HH Income

Call for rates

104,315 SF bldg

100% Leased!

$1.42 per square foot
(estimate subject to adjustment)

Property Size

For More Information

Space Available

Pricing NNN Expenses
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